
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Flooring Replacement (Carpet & VCT) 2023 

 
 

Bid Opening Date: 02/02/2022     
       

Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM     
     

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date / Time 
Received Bidder Name Bid Bond Base Bid Alternate Bid #1 Notes (sq. ft) 

02/02/2023 
7:21AM 

 
Douglas Floor Covering, Inc. x $37,335.00 $6,975.00 2682, 1875, 1070 

02/02/2023 
10:51am Tiles In Style x $42,214.97 $16,469.00 3039, 2197, 2069 

02/02/2023 
11:13am Johnson Flooring Company Inc x $42,104.00 $11,582.00 2610, 1958, 1102 

02/02/2023 
11:48am Yad Construction LLC x $83,771.96 $13,978.30 2768, 2042, 1051 

02/02/2023 
12:32pm Pinnacle Flooring Company, Inc x $39,000.00 $8,500.00 2872, 1986, 1160 

02/02/2023 
12:34pm Integral Flooring Systems x $43,750.00 $9,200.00 2630, 1986, 1107 

02/02/2023 
12:43pm DeSitter Flooring x $43,720.00 $11,100.00 2674, 2147, 1219 

02/02/2023 
12:50pm Bee Liner Lean Services x $134,500.00 $47,500.00 2700, 3500, 1900 

02/02/2023 
12:52pm NPN Flooring X (check) $66,468.00 $19,834.00 2875, 2100, 1345 

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


